
Campsites reserved at Martis Creek/Alpine Meadows
(530) 587-8113

https://www.recreation.gov/camping/campgrounds/247867

Each site accomodates a 30' RV and a tent or 2 trucks/vans or tents

Day Date

Sat 3-Jun

Sun 4-Jun

Fri 14-Jun

Sat 15-Jun

Sun 16-Jun

Sat 22-Jul

Fri 11-Aug

Sat 12-Aug

Sun 13-Aug

Fri 25-Aug

Sat 26-Aug

Sun 27-Aug

September

Fri 1-Sep

Sat 2-Sep

Sun 3-Sep

Fri 8-Sep

Sat 9-Sep

Sun 10-Sep

Fri 15-Sep

Sat 16-Sep

Sun 17-Sep

Fri 22-Sep

Sat 23-Sep

Sun 24-Sep

Fri 29-Sep

Sat 30-Sep

Sun 1-Oct

June

August

July

October


